2019-157303

Rec:\$35.00 Total:\$35.00

11/08/2019 04:47 PM

PAHRANAGAT VALLEY FCU

Pgs=1 AK

Assessor's Parcel #		
WHEN RECORDED BY MAIL		
Pahranagat Valley FCU		
PO Box 419		
Alamo NV 89001		

	PO Box 419	OFFICIAL RECORD
		AMY ELMER, RECORDER
	Alamo NV 89001	\ \
		\ \
	AFFIDAVIT County of LINCOLN	\ \
	CONVERSION OF MANUFACTURED HOME	
	FROM PERSONAL PROPERTY TO REAL PROPERTY	~ \ \
	PART I TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT	
1.	Owner/Buyer Name Mary E Castleton and Peter Castleton, as Join	it Tenants with full rights of survivorship
2.	Physical Location 379 Weeping Willow Ave, Alamo NV 89001	
3.	Description: Year 2017 Manufacturer Fleetwood	Model Waverly Crest
	Length 76 Width 29' 6" Serial Number	er_FLE230ID1732799AB
4.	New Lien Holder (if any) Pahranagat Valley FCU	Address PO Box 419, Alamo NV 89001
5.	Unsecured Property Taxes are paid in full through fiscal year	
		<u> </u>
	LAND MUST BE OWNED BY THE OWNER OF THE MANUFA	CTURED/MOBILE HOME
	Legal Description: Lot Block Subdivision	
	Other Parcel 2 of Joel Shumway Parcel Map Book C I	Page 223 File # 126683 recorded in Lincoln County Records
	Office	ago 110 / Ho H 12000 1000 H 2 H 00 H 10 O O O H 10 O O O H 10 O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O
	ALL DOCUMENTS DELATED TO THE HOME AS DEDUCATE	DOODED AND THE SOURCE OF THE SAME STUDEN HOUSING
		PROPERTY MUST BE FORWARDED TO THE MANUFACTURED HOUSING
	DIVISION BEFORE IT CAN BE CONVERTED TO REAL PROPER	AY.
	PART II OWNER/BUYER NOTARIZED SIGNATUR	
		nanufactured/mobile home and owner (s) of the land shown above, affirm that the
		een installed in accordance with all state and local building codes and agree (s) to the
	conversion of the above described home to Real Property, understa	anding that any liens or engimbrances on the unit become a lien on the land.
	1 00()	
	MAL I	(X.W)
	Owner/Buver Date	Owner/Buyer Date
	Owner/Buyer Date	/ / Owner/buyer Date
	Many E Proffeson	Peter Castleton
, and	Mary E Castleton	
	Print or Type Name	Print or Type Name
	On Nov 4 2019, before me the undersigned, a Nota	rry Public in and for the State of Nevada, County of Lincoln personally
j d	On 7100 7 20 19 , before me the undersigned, a Nota	ry Public in and for the State of Nevada, County of LITICOIT personally
	appeared Mary E Castleton	and Peter Castleton who acknowledged that
	appeared Wary E Odokotory	who deline the control of the
	\underline{T} he Y executed this affidavit.	
		ROBIN E. SIMMERS
	Costan E. Summero	Notary Public, State of Nevada
	Notary Public	Appointment No. 02-78907-11
	Woter y 1 done	My Appt. Expires November 6, 2022
	DARTH	
ĸ.	PART II.	all of LINCOLN COLINITY or real groups the upon receipt of the Book Bronester
3		oll of LINCOLN COUNTY as real property upon receipt of the Real Property
	Notice.	Attack to American American
	NOTICE: This conversion is valid only if the above information	tion is true and correct.
h.,	() is 110 a	
4	yaney www 11899	Lycher 16 Fe Deputy Assessor
	Signature of County Assessor Date	Print Name/Titlé
	DISTRIBUTION: Send recorded affidavit title and any related docu	uments with a check for \$80, to: Manufactured Housing Division, 1830 F. COLLEGE

PKWY, #120, Carson City, NV 89706